RD

Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

Round 8
Round 8
Round 8

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8
Round 8

Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9
Round 9

MacGregor Night Season 6th December

Time
6.15PM
6.15PM
6.15PM
6.15PM
6.15PM

6.50PM
6.50PM
6.50PM
6.50PM
6.50PM

6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm

6.50PM
6.50PM
6.50PM

Teams
Algester Guardians Comets
Skittles
Ribbon
Rockets
Shooting Stars

Zodiacs Galaxy
Popits
Bluebirds Pastel
Skorcherz
Shooting Stars

Zodiacs Sagittarius
Lightning
Bluebirds Turquoise

Zodiacs Sagittarius
Arctic Steel
Fireflies

Teams
Zodiacs Galaxy
MacMix
Popits
Bluebirds Pastel
Skorcherz

MacMix
Algester Guardians Comets
Skittles
Ribbon
Rockets

Arctic Steel
Stellar
Fireflies

Lightning
Bluebirds Turquoise
Stellar

Court

Court 2
Court 5
Court 6
Court 4
Court 1

Court 2
Court 1
Court 4
Court 6
Court 5

Court 11
Court 12
Court 10

Court 10
Court 12
Court 11

|Presentations 1st, 2nd and 3rd at the End of Round 1 for 9/10 and 11/12 Divisions

6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
7.30PM
7.30PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM

7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM
7.30PM

8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM
8.00PM

Guardians of the night

Sprinters

Zodiacs Pisces
Zodiacs Aquarius
Renegades
Mixtures Pickles

Low Expectations
Power Rangers
Mcdoads
All Sorts
THE PRIDE

Shots & Giggles
Mcdoads
Syncope

Viva La Vale
Immortals

Steadfast
Storms Chasers
Raptors
Steadslow
Tradies

Taking Shots
Raptors
All Stars
Zodiac Gemini
Mustangs

Bluebirds Denim
Hot Shots
Starfire
Blazer Opals

Bye
Shots & Giggles
Viva La Vale
Syncope
Immortals

Bye
THE PRIDE
Power Rangers
All Sorts
Low Expectations

Taking Shots
All Stars
Mustangs
Royal
Zodiac Gemini

Storms Chasers
Tradies
Royal
Steadslow
Steadfast

Court 9
Court 7
Court 8
Court 9
Court 7

Court 8
Court 4
Court 11
Court 12

Court 2
Court 10
Court 12
Court 8

Court 10
Court 2
Court 6
Court 1
Court 5

Court 1
Court 6
Court 5
Court 4
Court 11

|Presentations 1st, 2nd and 3rd at the End of Round 2 for 13-15 and Opens Divisions

Div
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs

9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs
9/10Yrs

11/12Yrs
11/12Yrs
11/12Yrs

11/12Yrs
11/12Yrs
11/12Yrs

13-15Yrs
13-15Yrs
13-15Yrs
13-15Yrs
13-15Yrs

Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red

Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red
Opens Mixed Red

Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White

Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
Opens Mixed White
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