

MacGregor Night Season 6th December



		_	_	_	_ •
RD	Time	Teams	Teams	Court	Div
Round 8	6.15PM	Algester Guardians Comets	Zodiacs Galaxy	Court 2	9/10Yrs
Round 8	6.15PM	Skittles	MacMix	Court 5	9/10Yrs
Round 8	6.15PM	Ribbon	Popits	Court 6	9/10Yrs
Round 8	6.15PM	Rockets	Bluebirds Pastel	Court 4	9/10Yrs
Round 8	6.15PM	Shooting Stars	Skorcherz	Court 1	9/10Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Zodiacs Galaxy	MacMix	Court 2	9/10Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Popits	Algester Guardians Comets	Court 1	9/10Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Bluebirds Pastel	Skittles	Court 4	9/10Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Skorcherz	Ribbon	Court 6	9/10Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Shooting Stars	Rockets	Court 5	9/10Yrs
Round 8	6.15pm	Zodiacs Sagittarius	Arctic Steel	Court 11	11/12Yrs
Round 8	6.15pm	Lightning	Stellar	Court 12	11/12Yrs
Round 8	6.15pm	Bluebirds Turquoise	Fireflies	Court 10	11/12Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Zodiacs Sagittarius	Lightning	Court 10	11/12Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Arctic Steel	Bluebirds Turquoise	Court 12	11/12Yrs
Round 9	6.50PM	Fireflies	Stellar	Court 11	11/12Yrs
	Procentation	se 1st 2nd and 2rd at the End of	F Pound 1 for 9/10 and 11/12 [Divisions	1
Presentations 1st, 2nd and 3rd at the End of Round 1 for 9/10 and 11/12 Divisions					
Round 9	6.15pm	Guardians of the night	Sprinters	Court 9	13-15Yrs
Round 9	6.15pm	Zodiacs Pisces	Bluebirds Denim	Court 7	13-15Yrs
Round 9	6.15pm	Zodiacs Aquarius	Hot Shots	Court 8	13-15Yrs
Round 9	7.30PM	Renegades	Starfire	Court 9	13-15Yrs
Round 9	7.30PM	Mixtures Pickles	Blazer Opals	Court 7	13-15Yrs
Round 8		Low Expectations	Bye		Opens Mixed Red
Round 8	7.30PM	Power Rangers	Shots & Giggles	Court 8	Opens Mixed Red
Round 8	7.30PM	Mcdoads	Viva La Vale	Court 4	Opens Mixed Red
Round 8	7.30PM	All Sorts	Syncope	Court 11	Opens Mixed Red
Round 8	7.30PM	THE PRIDE	Immortals	Court 12	Opens Mixed Red
Round 9	8.00PM	Shots & Giggles	Вуе		Opens Mixed Red
Round 9	8.00PM	Mcdoads	THE PRIDE	Court 2	Opens Mixed Red
Round 9	8.00PM	Syncope	Power Rangers	Court 10	Opens Mixed Red
Round 9	8.00PM	Viva La Vale	All Sorts	Court 2	Opens Mixed Red Opens Mixed Red
Round 9	8.00PM	Immortals	Low Expectations	Court 8	Opens Mixed Red
Round 8	7.30PM	Steadfast	Taking Shots	Court 10	Opens Mixed White
Round 8	7.30PM	Storms Chasers	All Stars	Court 2	Opens Mixed White
Round 8	7.30PM	Raptors	Mustangs	Court 6	Opens Mixed White
Round 8	7.30PM	Steadslow	Royal	Court 1	Opens Mixed White
Round 8	7.30PM	Tradies	Zodiac Gemini	Court 5	Opens Mixed White
Round 9	8.00PM	Taking Shots	Storms Chasers	Court 1	Opens Mixed White
Round 9	8.00PM	Raptors	Tradies	Court 6	Opens Mixed White
Round 9	8.00PM	All Stars	Royal	Court 5	Opens Mixed White
Round 9	8.00PM	Zodiac Gemini	Steadslow	Court 4	Opens Mixed White
Round 9	8.00PM	Mustangs	Steadfast	Court 11	Opens Mixed White

Presentations 1st, 2nd and 3rd at the End of Round 2 for 13-15 and Opens Divisions